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215,20 m?

S.U.: 4,40 m?
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|
BARNO 2

s.uU

=~

DISTRIBUIDOR
S.U.: 5,20 m?
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10,25 m?

HABITACION 3

S.U.:

0|| m(\

BES ||| AVADERO

25,50 m?

SALON - COMEDOR

S.U.:

5,65 m?
5,20 m?
12,26 m?
2,40 m?
5,50 m?
15,20 m?
10,25 m?
10,25 m?
4,40 m?
96,50 m?
6,25 m?

25,50 m?
114,00 m?|
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RECIBIDOR

* Electrodomésticos no incliudos.

ESCALERAE - Bj° 32
SUPERFICIES UTILES (m?)
TOTAL SUP. (sin terraza)

SALON-COMEDOR
TERRAZA

RECIBIDOR
DISTRIBUIDOR
COCINA
LAVADERO
HABITACION 1
HABITACION 2
HABITACION 3
BANO 2

BANO 1

[SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA SIN TERRAZA
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